Eesti murdmaajooksu meistrivdistlused
23.04.2016, Elva

M 4km murdmaajooks

1 517 Keio KITS
2 528 Olavi ALLASE
3 533 Sergei TSEREPANNIKOV
4 310 Karl MAE
5 527 Roman HVALONSKI
6 532 Jaanus KALLASTE
7 535 Elar VULLA
8 523  Sander JURS
9 529 Ivar IVANOV
10 519 Argo JOESOO
11 311 Marti MEDAR
12 524 Toénu LILLELAID
13 522 Ulari KAIS
14 309 Karel HUSSAR
15 526 Ats SONAJALG
16 521 Rauno REINART
17 314 Taavi KILKI
18 534 Andrus LEIN
19 536 Rasmus PALMI
20 538 Kristo REINSALU
21 307 Enari TONSTROM
22 515 Kevin VALJAOTS
23 317 Riho KIRSIPUU
24 316 Ott-Jaanus HEILE
25 313 Risto POLLUSTE
26 315 Reigo TEERVALT
27 514 Marek LUTS
28 516 Oliver KULBAS
29 539 Martin HORN
30 520 Villu VEEL
308 Teet KOKK
MN 4km murdmaajooks
1 310 Karl MAE
2 311 Marti MEDAR
3 309 Karel HUSSAR
4 314 Taavi KILKI
5 307 Enari TONSTROM
6 317 Riho KIRSIPUU
7 316 Ott-Jaanus HEILE
8 313 Risto POLLUSTE
9 315 Reigo TEERVALT
308 Teet KOKK
MJ 3km murdmaajooks
1 336  Deniss SALKAUSKAS
2 335 Leonid LATSEPOV
3 337 Janno JOALA
4 338 Markus Rene PAE
5 345 Henry RAPPO
6 330 Silver KASK
7 340 Frank ABNER
8 329 Franko REINHOLD
9 331 Margus HANNI
10 332  Vahur MAE
11 346 Vladislav HARM

27.07.1989
28.05.1993
15.08.1983
18.01.1994
21.05.1988
17.06.1986
29.12.1982
29.08.1985
09.08.1984
27.10.1988
28.05.1996
16.04.1980
06.09.1988
18.06.1995
16.01.1990
12.07.1992
28.07.1995
12.04.1974
28.05.1989
22.12.1977
23.12.1994
24.02.1993
21.03.1996
15.03.1996
18.04.1995
12.01.1994
23.07.1970
14.04.1987
20.02.1993
24.04.1971
08.07.1995

18.01.1994
28.05.1996
18.06.1995
28.07.1995
23.12.1994
21.03.1996
15.03.1996
18.04.1995
12.01.1994
08.07.1995

01.12.1998
22.03.1998
13.06.1997
04.03.1997
29.07.1998
10.06.1997
23.02.1997
28.07.1997
21.10.1997
09.07.1998
22.05.1998

EMU SK

KJK Jarvala
Treeningpartner
SK Altius

Sparta Spordiselts
Treeningpartner
KJK Vike

Sparta Spordiselts
KJK Léunaldvi
EMU SK
Treeningpartner
Sparta Spordiselts
SK Jooksupartner
SK Jooksupartner
Sparta Spordiselts
SK Prorunner
KJK Vike

KJK Vike

Tartu SS Kalev
Stamina SK

KJS Sakala
Tappsportlased
Audentese SK
Tartu U. ASK

KJK Vike

Tartu U. ASK
Tappsportlased
Tappsportlased
SK Maret-Sport
Individuaalvdistleja
SK Saarde

SK Altius
Treeningpartner
SK Jooksupartner
KJK Vike

KJS Sakala
Audentese SK
Tartu U. ASK
KJK Vike

Tartu U. ASK

SK Saarde

KJK Atleetika
Nomme KJK
Tallinna SS Kalev
Tallinna SS Kalev
Tartu SS Kalev
KJS Sakala
Treeningpartner
Tappsportlased
KJS Sakala

SK Saarde

Tartu U. ASK

11.52
12.10
12.11
12.18
12.24
12.24
12.26
12.27
12.28
12.28
12.33
12.35
12.40
12.45
12.50
12.53
13.02
13.05
13.16
13.23
13.25
13.26
13.36
13.37
13.38
13.51
14.40
14.53
16.49
23.46

DNF

12.18
12.33
12.45
13.02
13.25
13.36
13.37
13.38
13.51

DNF

9.24
9.25
9.40
9.58
10.02
10.12
10.12
10.21
10.24
10.31
10.32



12 348 Matthias RIMM

13 339 Aaron KAIS

14 333 Jan MUUR

15 347 Karl TAMBERG

16 343 Taavi TAMM

17 342 Deniss SALMIJANOV

PA 2km murdmaajooks

1 143 Karel-Sander KLJUZIN
2 124 Kunnar Erich VIISEL
3 126 Karol HANGA

4 147 Markus Joonas PALU
5 132 Sander JESIN

6 133 Kaarel TREPP

7 134 Martin HIMMA

8 116 Erik NAISSAAR

9 117 Tauno DANILOV

9 142 Martin PURRET

11 128 Kris-Gregor EDO

12 144 Karlis KADE

13 118 Rainer KRAVETS
14 127 Roomet PARV

15 122 Jaan ROOP

16 123 Carl SAEM

17 149 Krister KASEMAA
18 136 Tauri TOMSON

19 138  Joosep NAKS

20 119 Aleksander OTTO
21 129 Robert HELDNA

22 140 Martin RIIVES

23 146 Mattias LOHMUS
24 145 Risto VALDNER

25 137 Hans Kristjan LAUR
26 120 Artjom VOLKQOV

27 121 Dmitry OSIPOV

28 148 Kevin KOIK

135 Egert LEPIKSAAR

PB 2km murdmaajooks

1 45 Jirnas VIGOLAINEN
2 43 Kristian OTLOT

3 49 Mart Leo RUUS

4 47 Rainer LIINVE

5 50 Risto HOLTSMEIER

6 56 Patrick NELLIS

7 46 Alex VESKE

8 52 Deniel KEDROV

9 51 Edward HENNO

10 55 Otto KASE

11 39 Nikita BUDOVEI

12 37 Kristo KOPLAS

13 40 Nikita BORZHITSKI
14 38 Aleksandr POLEVIKOV
15 57 Rasmus KASPER

16 53 Minhhail ANDRIJEVSKI
17 44 Raul VIITMAA

18 53 Daniil TOPKIN

41 Grigori VELIKANOV

21.03.1997
11.04.1998
27.04.1998
10.08.1997
18.08.1998
03.11.1998

12.04.1999
06.10.1999
16.08.2000
18.04.1999
10.02.2000
13.03.2000
30.08.1999
12.04.1999
10.10.1999
27.01.1999
06.04.1999
20.02.1999
26.01.2000
12.04.2000
11.07.1999
11.11.2000
21.02.1999
11.11.1999
04.12.1999
01.08.2000
19.09.1999
26.04.2000
12.05.1999
06.07.1999
30.07.2000
24.12.2000
05.11.2000
29.01.2000
09.05.1999

10.01.2001
31.05.2002
12.12.2001
03.06.2001
29.11.2001
04.05.2001
15.02.2002
24.02.2001
22.05.2001
01.09.2001
30.09.2001
20.04.2001
21.10.2001
21.02.2001
08.09.2002
04.05.2002
14.01.2002
17.09.2001
06.02.2002

Audentese SK

VAK Staier

SK Pdltsamaa

Audentese SK

Tartu SS Kalev
Tartu SS Kalev

Tartu U. ASK
Tallinna SS Kalev
KJK Kose 2000
Tartu U. ASK

KJK Vike

KJK Vike

KJK Vike
Tappsportlased

SK Saarde

Tartu SS Kalev
VAK Staier

Tartu U. ASK

SK Prorunner

KJK Lounaldvi
Nomme KJK
Tallinna SS Kalev
Tartu U. ASK

KJK Vike

SK Lindon

KJK Kalev-Sillamae
Treeningpartner
Tartu SS Kalev
Tartu U. ASK

Tartu U. ASK

SK Lindon

KJK Kalev-Sillaméae
KJK Kalev-Sillamae
SK Maret-Sport
KJK Vike

KJK Vike

UP Sport

Tartu SS Kalev
KJK Vike

Tartu SS Kalev
Audentese SK

KJK Vike
Audentese SK
Tartu SS Kalev
Audentese SK

KJK Kalev-Sillamae
SK Altius

KJK Kalev-Sillamae
KJK Kalev-Sillaméae
Audentese SK
Audentese SK

VAK Staier
Audentese SK

KJK Kalev-Sillamae

10.41
10.50
10.51
11.07
11.12
11.35

6.13
6.29
6.29
6.30
6.30
6.37
6.40
6.47
6.51
6.51
6.53
6.54
6.54
6.57
6.58
6.59
7.01
7.02
7.06
7.08
7.11
7.12
7.15
7.26
7.33
7.48
8.01
8.07
DNS

6.40
6.46
6.53
6.58
6.59
7.03
7.04
7.11
7.19
7.19
7.20
7.20
7.52
7.52
7.56
8.01
8.01
8.02
DNS
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PC 1km murdmaajooks

OCoO~NOOOAPR,WN -~

447
442
445
458
441
455
446
450
448
456
454
449
452
451
457
453
443

Mihhail TITOV

Hanno TAMM

Ramon VILDE

Romet KOLK
Karl-Martin KRAPP
Gregor PILT

Reimo Gert LAASPERE
Valter Eric VIISEL
Romas SALKAUSKAS
Erko RAISS

Andreas HANTSON
Robert IVASK

Karl Moorits KURVITS
Gregor EPNER
Pert-Emil RAUN
Marius VISTER
Nikolai FILIPPOV

N 4km murdmaajooks

503
510
508
504
501
306
302
502
305
506
500
300
511
513
304
303

Liina TSERNOV
Kelly NEVOLIHHIN
Kaisa KUKK

Olga ANDREJEVA
Grete TONNE
Egle-Helene ERVIN
Birgit PIHELGAS
Liina KIVI
Astrid-Mai BARSEGJAN
Hillevi VELBA

Kaia LEPIK
Johanna ARDEL
Silva SUVI

Alla KEDROVA
Sandra SCHMIDT
Serelin ZVEREV

NN 4km murdmaajooks

OB WN -~

306
302
305
300
304
303

Egle-Helene ERVIN
Birgit PIHELGAS
Astrid-Mai BARSEGJAN
Johanna ARDEL
Sandra SCHMIDT
Serelin ZVEREV

NJ 2km murdmaajooks

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
1

324
324
328
321
320
325
319
318
322
326

Elery ZADONSKI
Eleri ETVERK

Darja O'KONNEL-BRONIN

Hannagret LUKS

Epp PAALBERG

Emily RAUDKEPP
Ksenia SAVCHENKO
Valerija GERASSIMTSIK
Diana VESELOVA
Reelika SAVI

02.10.2003
25.01.2003
05.01.2003
22.07.2003
01.07.2003
18.07.2003
14.07.2003
19.05.2004
28.03.2003
25.01.2003
15.07.2004
28.03.2003
11.06.2004
07.06.2004
28.05.2004
17.04.2004
21.08.2004

28.12.1987
15.11.1992
27.07.1984
05.06.1985
06.01.1990
26.01.1994
12.05.1995
09.01.1983
01.02.1996
14.12.1978
25.03.1988
18.12.1996
24.03.1989
09.12.1975
21.06.1995
18.12.1996

26.01.1994
12.05.1995
01.02.1996
18.12.1996
21.06.1995
18.12.1996

11.04.1998
22.05.1998
22.03.1997
16.09.1998
13.12.1998
16.06.1998
07.10.1997
24.11.1997
04.02.1998
20.04.1998

KJK Kalev-Sillamae
SK Saarde

SK Fortis

SK Lindon

SK Saarde

KJK Vike

Sparta Spordiselts
Tallinna SS Kalev
KJK Atleetika

KJK Vike

VAK Staier
Tallinna SS Kalev
SK Viraaz

UP Sport

SK Lindon

SK Viraaz

SK Mit$

SK Jooksupartner
KJK Vike
Treeningpartner
Sparta Spordiselts
EMU SK

KJK Vike
Individuaalvdistleja
SK Jooksupartner
Treeningpartner
Individuaalvdistleja
Tappsportlased
SK Beavers

Tartu SS Kalev
Audentese SK
Treeningpartner
VAK Staier

KJK Vike
Individuaalvdistleja
Treeningpartner
SK Beavers
Treeningpartner
VAK Staier

KJK Vike

KJK Vike
Audentese SK
Nomme KJK
Kuusalu SK

Tartu U. ASK

KJK Kalev-Sillaméae
SK Mit§

Tallinna SS Kalev
SK Maret-Sport

3.30
3.34
3.38
3.38
3.38
3.39
3.39
3.40
3.49
3.50
3.50
3.56
4.00
4.02
4.12
4.14
4.29

14.01
14.10
14.26
14.40
14.53
14.57
15.02
15.03
15.07
15.18
15.39
15.43
16.10
16.53
17.20
17.56

14.57
15.02
15.07
15.43
17.20
17.56

7.01
7.26
7.30
7.46
7.48
7.48
8.17
9.12
9.17
9.39



TA 2km murdmaajooks

1 111 Melissa Maria AKKEL
2 110 Ethel Elisabeth TRUUS
3 104 Milena SUSLOVA

4 103 Saina MAMEDOVA

5 102 Katrin SELIN

6 112 Lisette PLOOMIPUU

7 109 Eliise-Triin RAUN

8 101 Hanna ANDLA

9 107 Darja PREDBANNIKOVA
10 113 Marilin RIIVES

11 108 Ragne RANDMAE

12 105 Elizaveta SEVTSOVA
13 114 Keit Mariet JURGENS
14 115 Zarina NETSIPORUK
TB 1km murdmaajooks

1 36 Christelle VALL

2 14 Stella REINUMAGI

3 20 Kartyn KALJUSALU

4 15 Stella Sohvi ALTMETS
5 17 Liisbeth KESAMAA

6 16 Kristina ANDRONOVA
7 35 Ketriin KOLK

8 31 Eneli VELTMANN

9 3 Vanessa NIKITINA

9 19 Birgit KASELA

11 22 Maria LAUR

11 18 Britta KASELA

13 30 Catrin RIKKA

14 5 Merily-Anett HALLIK

15 2 Ramona Eliis A. METSARANTA
15 25 Hanna Marie OSTAPENKO
17 26 Carina-Renne VALDEK
17 29 Kelly-Anete KOIK

19 27 Kadi-Liis HANSEN

20 8 Niina SOLOPAJEVA
21 10 Diana VASTSILKO

22 23 Johanna MOTSAR

23 9 Darja BAZULINA

24 1 Evgeniya CHAZOVA
25 34 Kamilla-Amanda KULAKOVA
26 32 Jelizaveta MISINA

11 Jelizaveta IVANOVA

TC 1km murdmaajooks

1 425 Laura LAAN

2 428 Lotte PUUSEPP

3 401 Kertu LUIK

4 432 Carmen RAAK

5 413 Keity-Liina KALLAS
6 418 Marta KOSTUSEV

7 411 Valeria PASKIDOVA
7 414 Emma Roberta RAJANDO
9 412 Eliza STAVSKAJA
10 429 Marion KOHLER

10 437 Grete BERENDSEN
12 434 Ksenia OLEINIK

13 408 Anete RANDMA

14 407 Martha-Liset ROOMUSSAR

03.06.1999
18.07.2000
29.04.2000
08.06.2000
20.06.2000
08.05.2000
07.05.2000
25.09.1999
25.08.1999
26.04.2000
29.02.2000
10.09.2000
18.04.1999
31.03.1999

12.05.2002
31.01.2002
22.11.2002
18.09.2001
28.08.2001
22.12.2001
26.01.2001
09.10.2002
03.01.2002
17.05.2001
21.01.2001
17.05.2001
27.10.2001
01.06.2002
22.07.2001
28.02.2001
07.02.2001
20.07.2002
28.03.2002
25.03.2001
02.04.2002
11.04.2001
07.12.2001
28.04.2001
19.03.2002
13.10.2002
22.01.2002

2003
18.12.2004
02.06.2004
14.02.2004
04.04.2003
26.12.2003
14.11.2003
17.07.2004
16.03.2003
28.10.2003
20.01.2003
30.01.2003
07.04.2003
29.02.2004

SK Lindon

SK Lindon

KJK Kalev-Sillamae
KJK Kalev-Sillamae
KJK Kalev-Sillamae
SK Lindon

SK Lindon

SK Altius

KJK Visa

Tartu SS Kalev
VAK Staier

KJK Kalev-Sillamae
SK Maret-Sport
Audentese SK

Audentese SK
Nomme KJK

KJK Harta

Nomme KJK

KJK Harta

KJK Atleetika
Audentese SK
Audentese SK

SK Altius

KJK Harta

KJK Jarvala

KJK Harta

SK Maret-Sport

SK Altius

SK Altius

SK Lindon

SK Lindon

SK Maret-Sport
Tartu SS Kalev
KJK Kalev-Sillamae
KJK Kalev-Sillamae
VAK Staier

KJK Kalev-Sillamae
SK Mit§

Audentese SK
Audentese SK

KJK Kalev-Sillamae

KJK Vike

SK Lindon

SK Saarde

SK Maret-Sport
Haapsalu KJK

UP Sport

KJK Kalev-Sillaméae
Nomme KJK

KJK Kalev-Sillaméae
Tartu U. ASK
Audentese SK
Audentese SK

SK Fortis

SK Altius

7.19
7.21
7.24
7.47
7.51
7.55
8.10
8.15
8.16
8.21
8.35
8.41
8.51
8.57

3.35
3.36
3.41
3.48
3.48
3.50
3.51
3.56
3.57
3.57
3.58
3.58
3.58
4.00
4.01
4.01
4.02
4.02
4.07
4.08
4.10
4.14
4.16
4.27
4.28
4.39
DNS

3.44
3.47
3.52
3.54
3.58
3.59
4.01
4.01
4.02
4.03
4.03
4.06
4.06
4.14
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15
15
17
18
19
19
21
22
23
24
24
26
27
28
29
30

421
436
430
409
435
417
402
420
406
423
403
422
419
431
410
405
404
440

Loretta POHLASALU
Kerly KALLAS

Kristin HANGO

Ida Liisa JUNTI
Angelina GRITSOVETS
Karmeelia SAAREOKS
Laura KALLAS

Liisi LOORAND

Reelika RANNAMAE
Liidia KONI

Anna LIS

Merit MAEKALLE
Lisbeth Elina TONTS
Martha HOLST

Lana PIHELA
Anastassija FILIPPOVA
Anastassia BOGATORJOVA
Anna Maria MILLEND

12.06.2003
04.12.2003
13.10.2003
17.10.2003
11.04.2003
01.11.2004
27.05.2004
07.12.2004
04.03.2004
09.06.2003
18.09.2004
03.12.2003
13.02.2003
07.11.2004
08.04.2004
03.03.2004
16.05.2004
01.04.2004

SK Viraaz
Audentese SK
Tartu U. ASK
SK Fortis
Audentese SK
UP Sport

SK Saarde
UP Sport

SK Mit§

VAK Staier
SK Mit§

SK Viraaz

UP Sport
Tartu U. ASK
SK Fortis

SK Mit$

SK Mit$
Audentese SK

4.16
4.16
4.18
4.20
4.22
4.22
4.26
4.27
4.28
4.29
4.29
4.30
4.30
4.32
4.36
5.07
DNF
DNS
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